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Hostel Email Contacts

Sr. No. Campus Contact Email
1 Delhi hostel dc@nfsu.ac.in
2 Goa raj.jaiswal goa@nfsu.ac.in
3 Gandhinagar |hostel@nfsu.ac.in
4 Bhopal rajesh.yadav bhopal@nfsu.ac.in
5 Dharwad student.welfare _dharwad@nfsu.ac.in
6 Guwahati director guwahati@nfsu.ac.in
7 Tripura bapi.dey@nfsu.ac.in
8 Manipur -
9 Pune osd pune@nfsu.ac.in
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